A
D
H
ES
IV
ES
 &
 S

`` 4 mm diameter, 316 marine grade stainless steel posts
`` Ends are beveled to aid installation into either the
anchor rivet or stick-on base
Nylon Coated Bird Wire
`` 316 Stainless steel wire coated
with U.V. stabilized clear nylon
`` .045 mm 1 x 7 wire
`` U.V. protected glass filled nylon
`` Support Bird Wire posts
Glue-On Bases
BWB100 Gray Bases (100 per pack)
BWB050 Gray Bases (50 per pack)
Stainless Steel Springs
`` 316 Grade Stainless Steel Springs
`` Available in two sizes: Standard and Micro
BWSSS-100 Standard Springs (100 per pack)
BWSSS-50 Standard Springs (50 per pack)
BWMS1 Micro Springs (100 per pack)
BWMS1-5 Micro Springs (50 per pack)
BWNCW1 820’  (249.94 m) Roll
BWNCW2 328’ (99.97 m) Roll
BWSSP60-100 6” (15.24 cm) Post (100 per pack)
BWSSP60-25 6” (15.24 cm) Post (25 per pack)
BWSSP50-100 5” (12.70 cm) Post (100 per pack)
BWSSP50-25 5” (12.70 cm) Post (25 per pack)v
BWSSP45-100 4.5” (11.43 cm) Post (100 per pack)
BWSSP45-25 4.5” (11.43 cm) Post (25 per pack)
BWSSP35-100 3.5” (8.89 cm) Post (100 per pack)
BWSSP35-25 3.5” (8.89 cm) Post (25 per pack)
Gutter & Girder Clamps
Railing Clamps
`` Adjustable stainless steel clamps
with 3.5” (8.89 cm) Bird Wire posts